
Important Fall Term Dates Fall 2024 

International Student Orientation  Aug 20 Tues 

August Orientation - Day 1 Aug 20 Tues 

August Orientation - Day 2  Aug 21 Wed 

New Student Move-In Day One: 9:00pm to 4:00pm Aug 22 Thurs 

New Student Move-In Day Two: 8:00am to 11:30am Aug 23 Fri 

New Student Convocation: 2:30pm Aug 23 Fri 



Important Spring Term Dates Spring 2025 

Residence Halls Open for all students (Specific days and times will be 
provided by Residence Life) 

Jan 19-21 Sun - Tue 

January New Student Orientation Jan 21 Tue 

First Day of Classes Jan 22 Wed 

Last Day to Add a Course Without Instructor's Permission Jan 29 Wed 

Last Day to Add a Course With Instructor's Permission Feb 5 Wed 

Last day to make meal plan changes/deletions:  4:00pm Feb 5 Wed 

Presidents Day:  No Classes - All University Offices Closed Feb 17 Mon 

Monday Schedule - Monday classes meet Feb 18 Tue 

Last Day to Drop a Course Without the "W" (withdrawal) Grade Feb 28 Fri 

Residence Halls Close at 5:00pm Mar 7 Fri 

Spring Break  Mar

7



 


